

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	United Utilities & Excavation, LLC 1410 5th Ave Council Bluffs, IA 51501		Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Drive Omaha, NE 68136		Bayshore Contractors, LLC 3568 Dodge St #200 Omaha, NE 68131		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 5635 S 85th Cir Ralston, NE 68127	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK	199	SF	4.00	796.00	7.00	1,393.00	1.75	348.25	2.00	398.00
2	REMOVE PCC CURB RAMP	78	SF	4.00	312.00	13.00	1,014.00	1.75	136.50	2.00	156.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT	20	LF	12.50	250.00	5.00	100.00	1.50	30.00	7.00	140.00
4	CONSTRUCT 4" P.C.C. SIDEWALK	5,121	SF	4.90	25,092.90	5.00	25,605.00	5.75	29,445.75	5.50	28,165.50
5	CONSTRUCT P.C.C. CURB RAMP	666	SF	7.00	4,662.00	10.00	6,660.00	12.00	7,992.00	13.00	8,658.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (18 locations)	144	SF	40.00	5,760.00	35.00	5,040.00	30.00	4,320.00	25.00	3,600.00
7	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	9	EA	250.00	2,250.00	85.00	765.00	25.00	225.00	75.00	675.00
8	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	250.00	1,000.00	125.00	500.00	25.00	100.00	50.00	200.00
9	ADJUST SPRINKLER	2	EA	200.00	400.00	50.00	100.00	0.75	1.50	500.00	1,000.00
10	INSTALL SEED - TYPE A	1,235	SY	0.95	1,173.25	0.85	1,049.75	0.75	926.25	1.75	2,161.25
11	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING - TYPE S-75	1,235	SY	0.63	778.05	1.00	1,235.00	0.75	926.25	1.00	1,235.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)					\$42,474.20		\$43,461.75		\$44,451.50		\$46,388.75**

Est Start Date: 5/1/24

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: 4/1/24

Est Start Date: 5/10/24

**corrected base bid

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N 138 St Omaha, NE 68142	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK	199	SF	2.00	398.00	3.00	597.00
2	REMOVE PCC CURB RAMP	78	SF	2.00	156.00	3.00	234.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT	20	LF	5.00	100.00	4.00	80.00
4	CONSTRUCT 4" P.C.C. SIDEWALK	5,121	SF	5.88	30,111.48	10.00	51,210.00
5	CONSTRUCT P.C.C. CURB RAMP	666	SF	12.00	7,992.00	24.00	15,984.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (18 locations)	144	SF	30.00	4,320.00	50.00	7,200.00
7	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	9	EA	100.00	900.00	200.00	1,800.00
8	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	50.00	200.00	200.00	800.00
9	ADJUST SPRINKLER	2	EA	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00
10	INSTALL SEED - TYPE A	1,235	SY	0.50	617.50	2.00	2,470.00
11	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING - TYPE S-75	1,235	SY	1.32	1,630.20	3.00	3,705.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)					\$46,825.18		\$84,480.00

Est Start Date: 4/15/24

Est Start Date: negotiated